BLACKSMITHS BEACHSIDE .
School Holiday Activities

Sy S &=

All activities held in Recreation Room
at 21st Dec 7am-9am Brewed by Ben Coffee Van at Tennis Courts.
11-11.30am Golden Gozleme near Tennis Courts
opm-8pm Golden Gozleme near Tennis Courts
7pm-9pm Kids Disco

9am-4pm Free Kart Hire (1 Kart per site per day)
11am-11.30am Golden Gozleme near Tennis Courts .

Sun 22nd Dec - 7am -9am Brewed by Ben Coffee Van at Tennis Courts.

Spm-8pm Golden Gozleme near Tennis Courts

Mon 23rd Dec - 7am-9am Brewed by Ben Coffee Van at Tennis Courts
9am-11am  Awabakal Cultural Experience

Tues 24th Dec 7am-9am Brewed by Ben Coffee Van at Tennis Courts.
Seafood Truck will be in the park after 2pm .
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BLACKSMITHS BEACHSIDE .
School Holiday Activities .

Al activities held in Recreation Room

Thurs 26th Dec 7am-9am Brewed by Ben Coffee Van at Tennis Courts
Watch the Boxing Day Cricket Rec Room

Seafood Truck to attend mid morning for mori

Frid 27th Dec -7am -9am Brewed by Ben Coffee Van at Tennis Court
11.30-12.30pm Kym The Reptile Man
3pm-5pm Airbrush Tattoos (from $7 cash only)
7pm Movie Night .

Sat 28th Dec 7am - 9am Brewed by Ben Coffee Van at Tennis Courts
7pm - 9pm Kids Disco

Sun 29th Dec 7am - 9am Brewed by Ben Coffee Van at Tennis Courts
7pm Movie Night

Mon 30th Dec 7am-9am Brewed by Ben Coffee Van at Tennis Courts
6pm JD’s World of Magic Show

. information contact Wayne 0413 0748 50
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BLACKSMITHS BEACHSIDE .
School Holiday Activities .

Al activities held in Recreation Room

Tues 31st Dec 7am-9am Brewed by Ben Coffee Van at Tennis Courts
1pm-3pm Plaster Painting

.Thurs 2nd Jan 11 30am 12.30pm Kym the Reptile Man
pm Kids Bingo

pm Movie Night in Rec Room

Sat 4th Jan 7pm-9pm Kids Disco
Golden Gozleme (Near tennis courts)

. Sun 5th Jan 7pm Movie Night

Mon 6th Jan 9am-11am Awabakal Cultural Experience
Wed 8th Jan 1pm-3pm Plaster Painting

Thurs 9th Jan 11.30am-12.30pm Kym The Reptile Man

Frid 3rd Jan 3pm 5pm Airbrush Tattoos (from $7 cash only) :
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BLACKSMITHS BEACHSIDE .
School Holiday Activities .

Al activities held in Recreation Room

Thurs 9th Jan 1pm Kids Trivia

Frid 10th Jan 3pm-5pm Airbrush Tattoos (from $7 cash only)
7pm Movie Night in Rec Room

at 11th Jan 7pm-9pm Kids Disco
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Sun 12th Jan 7pm Movie Night

Tues 14th Jan 1pm-3pm Plaster Painting

Thurs 16th Jan 11.30am-12.30pm  Kym The Reptile Man
Tpm Colour Run
Frid 17th Jan 7pm Movie Night
Sat 18th Jan 7pm-9pm Kids Disco

Sun 19th Jan 7pm Movie Night
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Mon 13th Jan 9am-4pm Free Kart Hire (1 Kart per site per stay) .

—

¥ s e

HOLIDAY PARKS Ei
ae '




BLACKSMITHS BEACHSIDE .
School Holiday Activities .

Al activities held in Recreation Room

Mon 20th Jan 9am-4pm Free Kart Hire (1 Kart per site per stay)

Wed 22nd Jan 9am-4pm Free Kart Hire (1 Kart per site per stay)

Thurs 23rd Jan 11.30am-12.30pm Kym the Reptile Man

Frid 24th Jan 3pm-5pm Airbrush Tattoos (from $7 cash only)
7pm Movie Night in Rec Room
Sat 25th Jan 7pm-9pm Kids Disco
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